

Product Information Sheet



Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size	about 5 pieces (15g)	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Serving per Container	about 13	Total Carbohydrate	12g 4%
Amount/serving		Dietary Fiber	1g 4%
Calories 65	Calories from Fat 9	Sugar	10g
Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Protein	4g
Total Fat	1g 2%	Vitamin A	0% • Vitamin C 0%
Saturated Fat	0g 0%	Calcium	0% • Iron 0%
Trans Fat	0g	*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 daily diet.	
Cholesterol	0mg 0%		
Sodium	0mg 0%		

ENG Almond Cookies - Ingredients: Sugar, Apricot Kernels, Wheat Flour, Egg White, Ammonium Bicarbonate (as Leavening Agent), Artificial Flavor. CONTAINS GLUTEN
ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains Wheat, Egg and Almond of the Apricot Kernels. Manufactured in a facility that processes Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.
Keep in a Cool and Dry Place, Away from Sunlight.

FR Biscuits aux amandes - Ingrédients: Sucre, noyaux d'abricots, farine de blé, blanc d'œufs, bicarbonate d'ammonium (agent élevanteur), arôme artificielle. CONTIENT DU GLUTEN
INFORMATION ALLERGENIQUE: Contient œuf, blé, amandes d'abricots. Manufacturé dans une installation qui traite soja, cacahuètes et noix.
A conserver au frais et au sec, à l'abri du soleil.

SP Galletas de Almandra - Ingredientes: Azúcar, semilla de albaricoque, harina de trigo, clara de huevo, bicarbonato amónico (como agente emulsor), saborizante artificial. CONTIENE GLUTEN
INFORMACIÓN ALERGENICA: Contiene huevos, trigo, almendra de la semilla de albaricoque. Manufacturado en una facilidad que procesa soya, maní y nueces de árbol.
Mantener en un lugar fresco y seco, lejos de la luz solar.

Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Unit UPC
97649	Italian Amaritti (Almond) Cookies, 7 oz. - 200g	20	9x7=63	0 35549 97649 3
Case UPC	Unit (inches)LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem(inches)LxWxH	Case Cube
50035549976498	9.00 2.75 4.50	11.00	22.38 9.00 10.50	1.22
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code	Shelf Life
800	2013/high cube	Italy	Allied	18 months